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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
YAHOO INC [ YHOO (Check all applicable)
ROSENSWEIG DANIEL YAHOOINC( ] Drottor 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
04/01/2005 Chief Operating Officer
C/O YAHOO! INC. &
701 FIRST AVENUE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line;
(Street) ))( F filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
SUNNYVALE CA 94089 ey porfing Ferson
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {S; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 500 D $34.47 329,889 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 2,200 D $34.48 327,689 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 700 D $34.49 326,989 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 1,200 D $34.5 325,789 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 2,300 D $34.51 323,489 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 1,700 D $34.52 321,789 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 3,300 D $34.53 318,489 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 3,200 D $34.54 315,289 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 3,400 D $34.55 311,889 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 3,600 D $34.56 308,289 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 3,700 D $34.57 304,589 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 900 D $34.58 303,689 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 2,200 D $34.59 301,489 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 2,700 D $34.61 298,789 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 200 D |$34.615 298,589 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 1,100 D $34.62 297,489 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 2,000 D $34.63 295,489 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 900 D $34.64 294,589 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 500 D $34.66 294,089 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 1,000 D $34.67 293,089 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 1,500 D $34.68 291,589 D
Common Stock 04/01/2005 S 600D D $34.69 290,989 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001234658
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001011006

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
B pirati "
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:Mk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
at at ate; a pirat H ¢ at at P eireet
Beplaitgtion ofBespbBSFSnomthaleear) if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. Price of . onth/Day/Ye 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
10 sﬁgres reﬁgﬁsé’ﬁséd on this Form 4 were sol%ursuénﬁg a f&)S g trading pmgra}ﬂbquired , Derivative . owned , or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or : : Foll 'l) (Instr. 4)
Disposed Q—Qa‘gusl ROS&HSWElg Rep—(\),ft./..(‘)ﬁ/zoc >
of (D) ** Signature of Reporfing Person | Tramsgietion(s)
. . . o Instr,. 3, 4 I (Instr. 4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|beneficially o rgﬁ g’rectly or indirectly.

* If the form js filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contgimed-inrthis-fgrmargnotyequired-torespond-untegs-the T di ri..ys a currently valid OMB Number.
moun

Date Expiration of
Code | V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




